
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:41:16

Event: W05A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 95 Matthew RINDEL 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:05.393  5 of  5

  2 22 Zackary JOHNSON / RTR / Arden Homes / Johnson 

Racing

NP Yamaha R3 320 1:05.929  2 of  2 .536 .536

  3 24 Cooper CORBETT / Island Cycles 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:06.672  3 of  5 1.279 .743

  4 74 Jacob ROULSTONE 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:07.036  3 of  5 1.643 .364

  5 73 Regan YEATES / Lynchys Garage 250 Honda CBR 250 1:07.516  4 of  4 2.123 .480

  6 40 Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:07.798  4 of  5 2.405 .282

  7 18a Nicholas CLAIR / BART 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:07.828  4 of  5 2.435 .030

  8 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines 300 KTM RC390 372 1:08.511  4 of  4 3.118 .683

  9 45 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Motul / Pirelli 300 Yamaha R3 300 1:08.831  2 of  4 3.438 .320

 10 23 Gregor ROBERTSON NP Honda CBR 250 1:11.225  4 of  4 5.832 2.394

 11 71 Mark FLETCHER / The Grinning Dingo - Signpro - 

Dynoverks

250 Honda CBR 250 1:11.354  4 of  4 5.961 .129

 12 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing / Alev Alev 250 Honda CBR 250 1:12.212  3 of  4 6.819 .858

 13 66 Harry BEBBINGTON 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:12.583  2 of  2 7.190 .371

 14 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:12.858  4 of  4 7.465 .275

 15 13 Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing 300 Yamaha YZF 321 1:14.699  2 of  4 9.306 1.841

 16 16 Michael CLAIR / BART / TCN Racing.com 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:15.017  3 of  3 9.624 .318

 17 18 Jacinta PADGETT 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:17.441  4 of  4 12.048 2.424

 18 636 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing/Girl Rider 250 Honda CBR 250 1:17.457  4 of  4 12.064 .016

 19 68 Simon GRACE 250 Honda CBR 250 1:24.432  2 of  4 19.039 6.975

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:41:16

Event: W05A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

13 Andrew HANNAN 1:25.421 1:14.699 1:21.281 1:19.723

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:15.937 1:13.791 1:13.356 1:12.858

16 Michael CLAIR 1:24.913 1:15.595 1:15.017

18 Jacinta PADGETT 1:25.454 1:18.432 1:19.425 1:17.441

18a Nicholas CLAIR 1:11.631 1:07.969 1:08.079 1:07.828 1:08.340

22 Zackary JOHNSON 1:09.024 1:05.929

23 Gregor ROBERTSON 1:15.587 1:13.621 1:12.684 1:11.225

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:11.144 1:06.772 1:06.672 1:07.259 1:08.527

40 Jeremy CZMOK 1:12.134 1:09.552 1:08.898 1:07.798 1:10.248

45 Jamie PORT 1:11.498 1:08.831 1:08.851 1:09.138

48 Brian LEWIS 1:14.483 1:10.010 1:09.642 1:08.511

66 Harry BEBBINGTON 1:17.475 1:12.583

68 Simon GRACE 1:28.311 1:24.432 1:25.102 1:25.392

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:16.067 1:12.538 1:11.565 1:11.354

73 Regan YEATES 1:13.935 1:08.930 1:07.937 1:07.516

74 Jacob ROULSTONE 1:10.977 1:07.366 1:07.036 1:07.455 1:07.140

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:11.017 1:05.975 1:05.881 1:05.957 1:05.393

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:15.479 1:12.215 1:12.212 1:12.816

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:26.788 1:23.624 1:20.442 1:17.457

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:41:16

Event: W05A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13  Andrew HANNAN  (15th) 4 27.001 17.795 26.429 1:11.225

1 31.668 22.060 31.693 1:25.421

2 28.220 17.654 28.825 1:14.699 24  Cooper CORBETT  (3rd)

3 31.576 19.379 30.326 1:21.281 1 28.142 16.801 26.201 1:11.144

4 31.286 18.771 29.666 1:19.723 2 25.756 15.939 25.077 1:06.772

3 25.629 16.175 24.868 1:06.672

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (14th) 4 25.901 16.198 25.160 1:07.259

1 29.654 18.203 28.080 1:15.937 5 25.921 17.380 25.226 1:08.527

2 27.734 17.792 28.265 1:13.791

3 27.496 17.834 28.026 1:13.356 40  Jeremy CZMOK  (6th)

4 27.588 17.678 27.592 1:12.858 1 28.437 17.198 26.499 1:12.134

2 26.313 16.871 26.368 1:09.552

16  Michael CLAIR  (16th) 3 26.379 16.706 25.813 1:08.898

1 38.376 18.815 27.722 1:24.913 4 25.822 16.373 25.603 1:07.798

2 28.513 18.780 28.302 1:15.595 5 25.910 16.209 28.129 1:10.248

3 28.751 18.537 27.729 1:15.017

45  Jamie PORT  (9th)

18  Jacinta PADGETT  (17th) 1 28.071 17.406 26.021 1:11.498

1 32.035 21.948 31.471 1:25.454 2 25.848 17.218 25.765 1:08.831

2 28.510 19.147 30.775 1:18.432 3 25.859 17.119 25.873 1:08.851

3 29.809 18.951 30.665 1:19.425 4 26.043 17.274 25.821 1:09.138

4 28.668 18.775 29.998 1:17.441

48  Brian LEWIS  (8th)

18a  Nicholas CLAIR  (7th) 1 28.345 18.546 27.592 1:14.483

1 28.331 17.040 26.260 1:11.631 2 26.434 17.016 26.560 1:10.010

2 26.086 16.292 25.591 1:07.969 3 26.316 16.961 26.365 1:09.642

3 26.173 16.288 25.618 1:08.079 4 25.988 16.441 26.082 1:08.511

4 25.958 16.249 25.621 1:07.828

5 26.138 16.335 25.867 1:08.340 66  Harry BEBBINGTON  (13th)

1 31.681 17.977 27.817 1:17.475

22  Zackary JOHNSON  (2nd) 2 27.722 17.577 27.284 1:12.583

1 26.857 16.679 25.488 1:09.024

2 25.603 15.645 24.681 1:05.929 68  Simon GRACE  (19th)

1 33.510 22.307 32.494 1:28.311

23  Gregor ROBERTSON  (10th) 2 30.954 21.532 31.946 1:24.432

1 29.155 18.926 27.506 1:15.587 3 31.449 21.482 32.171 1:25.102

2 28.692 18.036 26.893 1:13.621 4 31.150 21.991 32.251 1:25.392

3 26.923 18.017 27.744 1:12.684
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:41:16

Event: W05A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

71  Mark FLETCHER  (11th) 1 28.087 16.712 26.218 1:11.017

1 30.161 17.954 27.952 1:16.067 2 25.105 15.858 25.012 1:05.975

2 27.554 17.672 27.312 1:12.538 3 25.034 15.947 24.900 1:05.881

3 26.988 17.615 26.962 1:11.565 4 25.241 16.009 24.707 1:05.957

4 27.107 17.371 26.876 1:11.354 5 25.081 15.570 24.742 1:05.393

73  Regan YEATES  (5th) 177  Hakan SUBASI  (12th)

1 29.415 17.373 27.147 1:13.935 1 29.292 18.513 27.674 1:15.479

2 26.863 16.509 25.558 1:08.930 2 27.469 17.434 27.312 1:12.215

3 26.173 16.343 25.421 1:07.937 3 26.908 17.676 27.628 1:12.212

4 25.863 16.364 25.289 1:07.516 4 27.680 17.600 27.536 1:12.816

74  Jacob ROULSTONE  (4th) 636  Emma DE ROSSI  (18th)

1 27.066 17.841 26.070 1:10.977 1 32.651 22.122 32.015 1:26.788

2 25.720 16.406 25.240 1:07.366 2 30.485 21.526 31.613 1:23.624

3 25.320 16.331 25.385 1:07.036 3 31.112 20.045 29.285 1:20.442

4 25.546 16.758 25.151 1:07.455 4 29.363 19.093 29.001 1:17.457

5 25.427 16.008 25.705 1:07.140

95  Matthew RINDEL  (1st)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:41:16

Event: W05A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:30.068 24 Cooper CORBETT Yamaha R3 321 1:11.144 1

1:30.072 22 Zackary JOHNSON Yamaha R3 320 1:09.024 1

2:36.001 22 Zackary JOHNSON Yamaha R3 320 1:05.929 2

3:42.917 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:05.881 3

5:54.267 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:05.393 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:41:16

Event: W05A Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 M. RINDEL 25.034 M. RINDEL 15.570 Z. JOHNSON 24.681 M. RINDEL 1:05.311 1:05.393

2 Z. JOHNSON 25.303 Z. JOHNSON 15.645 M. RINDEL 24.707 Z. JOHNSON 1:05.629 1:05.929

3 J. ROULSTONE 25.320 C. CORBETT 15.939 C. CORBETT 24.868 C. CORBETT 1:06.436 1:06.672

4 C. CORBETT 25.629 J. ROULSTONE 16.008 J. ROULSTONE 25.151 J. ROULSTON 1:06.479 1:07.036

5 J. CZMOK 25.822 J. CZMOK 16.209 R. YEATES 25.289 R. YEATES 1:07.495 1:07.516

6 J. PORT 25.848 N. CLAIR 16.249 N. CLAIR 25.591 J. CZMOK 1:07.634 1:07.798

7 R. YEATES 25.863 R. YEATES 16.343 J. CZMOK 25.603 N. CLAIR 1:07.798 1:07.828

8 N. CLAIR 25.958 B. LEWIS 16.441 J. PORT 25.765 B. LEWIS 1:08.511 1:08.511

9 B. LEWIS 25.988 J. PORT 17.119 B. LEWIS 26.082 J. PORT 1:08.732 1:08.831

10 H. SUBASI 26.908 M. FLETCHER 17.371 G. ROBERTSON 26.429 G. ROBERTS 1:11.147 1:11.225

11 G. ROBERTSON 26.923 H. SUBASI 17.434 M. FLETCHER 26.876 M. FLETCHER 1:11.235 1:11.354

12 M. FLETCHER 26.988 H. BEBBINGTON 17.577 H. BEBBINGTON 27.284 H. SUBASI 1:11.654 1:12.212

13 J. MARROCCHINI 27.496 A. HANNAN 17.654 H. SUBASI 27.312 H. BEBBINGT 1:12.583 1:12.583

14 H. BEBBINGTON 27.722 J. MARROCCHINI 17.678 J. MARROCCHINI 27.592 J. MARROCC 1:12.766 1:12.858

15 A. HANNAN 28.220 G. ROBERTSON 17.795 M. CLAIR 27.722 A. HANNAN 1:14.699 1:14.699

16 J. PADGETT 28.510 M. CLAIR 18.537 A. HANNAN 28.825 M. CLAIR 1:14.772 1:15.017

17 M. CLAIR 28.513 J. PADGETT 18.775 E. DE ROSSI 29.001 J. PADGETT 1:17.283 1:17.441

18 E. DE ROSSI 29.363 E. DE ROSSI 19.093 J. PADGETT 29.998 E. DE ROSSI 1:17.457 1:17.457

19 S. GRACE 30.954 S. GRACE 21.482 S. GRACE 31.946 S. GRACE 1:24.382 1:24.432

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


